

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.:W.P.No.18985 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	18.06.2026	<u>GTK, J</u> Mr. K.V.S.D. Ravi Teja, learned counsel for the 13th respondent requested a short adjournment. List the matter after two (02) weeks. _____ GTK, J SCH	

--	--	--	--